SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED	STATES
DEDADTMENT OF	THE INT

(May 1963)			(Othe	r instructions on	Budget Burea	iu No. 42-R1425.	
	UN	ITED STATES		reverse side)	30-145	21037	
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR RECEIVED GEOLOGICAL SURVEY BLM MAIL ROOM					5. LEASE DESIGNATION	AND SERIAL NO.	
					SF-078046	1	
A DDI ICATION				NC DACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTE		
	TOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, I	DEEPENDOR PL	14000Atr			
1a. TYPE OF WORK	LL 🛛	DEEDEN	☐ FARMINGTONPRU	GIRACK OF	7. UNIT AGREEMENT	NAME	
b. TYPE OF WELL	LL (M	DEEL EIA	FARMINGTON. N	VEW WEXICO			
OIL GAS JU SINGLE MULTIPLE					8. FARM OR LEASE NAME		
WELL WELL AL OTHER ZONE LX ZON					Hughes LS		
Tenneco Oi	1 Company				9. WELL NO.		
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR					5A		
P.O. Box 3	249 Englewoo	d, CO 80155			10. FIELD AND POOL,	OR WILDCAT	
P.O. Box 3249 Englewood, CO 80155 4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) At surface					Blanco Me	saverde	
1745' FNL, 1085' FWL					11. SEC., T., B., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA		
At proposed prod. zon	e				1		
	same				Sec 21 T2	<u>9N_R8W</u>	
14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE* + 18 miles east of Bloomfield, NM					12. COUNTY OR PARISI	ł	
		eia, NM	16. NO. OF ACRES IN L		San Juan	NM	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPU LOCATION TO NEAREST	•	0051			OF ACRES ASSIGNED		
PROPERTY OR LEASE L (Also to nearest drlg	. unit line, if any)	895'	2538.24		W^{320}		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROP TO NEAREST WELL, DI OR APPLIED FOR, ON THI	RILLING, COMPLETED,	250	19. PROPOSED DEPTH 5750'	20. ROI	rary or cable tools		
21 FLEVATIONS (Show who			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>	22. APPROX. DATE W	ORK WILL START*	
action to eached to m		644	9' GL	•	asap		
23.	49 G 77 G 665.3	PROPOSED CASU	NG AND CEMENTING	PROGRAM DRI	LLING OPERATIONS AT	JTHORIZED ARE	
	ध्यति ११८ ६.५.		 ,	SUE	JECT TO COMPLIANCE	WITH ATTACHED	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER F			NERAL REQUIREMENT		
12-1/4"	9-5/8"	36#	± 250'		$t^3 C1B + 2\% CaC$	6	
8-3/4"		23#	± 3800		ft3 C1B + 2% C		
			Second St	age ±5891	rt3 65/35 POZ +	- 6% Gel + 2% CaC	
6 1/4!!	4-1/2"	10 E#	'Tail ± 5750	± /U1	ft ³ C1B + 2% Ca ft ³ C1B + 2% Ca	.012	
6-1/4"	4-1/2	10.5#	Tail	1 100 E	ft ³ CIB + 2% Ca	.012	
			ιαιι	±1101	IL CIB		
See attached.					PESSIV	F IM	
				(f)	V G G P A	125 IIII	
This gas is dedicated.		Ţ					
•				14	OCT 22 1987	l ·	
	4					NV .	
• •	of this sell				OIL CON.	J144"	
	16 8953 0				DIST. 3		
	der og de	i - (19 118					
	dor og de this textur	i - 119 1148					

preventer program, if any.

10/8/87 TITLE Staff Administrative Analyst DATE. (This space for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO. APPROVAL DATE ... APPROVED BY ______CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

NMCCC

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. TENNECO OIL COMPANY HUGHES LS 5A County 29 N 9 W San Juan Actual Footage Location of Well; 1745 North 1085 feet from the West line and line Ground Level Elev. Dedicated Acreage: Mesaverde 6449 **Blanco** 320 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? ☐ No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-S 88°54' W 78.57cH CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information conalÉ Niles Jokela Position Staff Administrative Analyst Company Tenneco Oil Company) C 1085 10/6/87 SEC. A. I hereby certify that the well location SF-078046 21 Tenneco 50% Conoco 50% 38, b

78.96CH.

4000